Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PROMAT BORING BAR A20S- SDUC 11
A20Q-SDUCR 11 NICKEL-PLATED
RIGHT WITH INNER COOLING
SKU: 4015448566342
Boring bar A20S- SDUC 11 A20Q-SDUCR 11
nickel-plated right with inner cooling
Categories: Carrier tools for turning,
Indexable insert tools
Product Features: ISO designation: A20Q-
SDUCR 11
Brand: PROMAT
Datasheet
Datasheet
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Boring bar A20S- SDUC 11 A20Q-
SDUCR 11 nickel-plated right with inner
cooling |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
For internal machining
- Nickel-plated type
- With internal cooling Further technical information:
- Surface: Nickel-plated
- Spare parts: SC 08
- Ø d g7: 20mm
- Indexable insert: DC.. 11T3..
- b: 18.5mm
- F: 13mm
- Sense of rotation: Right
- l1: 180mm
- Cooling: With internal cooling
- h: 18.0mm
- Ø D min: 26mm
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.